
From: Carol Hudson 
Sent: 9/21/2010 12:14:23 PM 

Julie Gill (julie.gill@AES.com); matt.stucky@solar.abengoa.com 
(matt.stucky@solar.abengoa.com); jeff bodington 
(jcb@bodingtonandcompany.com); Scott Frier (scott.frier@solar.abengoa.com); 
Don Vawter (don.vawter@AES.com); Deborah Reyes (Deborah.Reyes@AES.com); 
John Crosson (John.Crosson@AES.com); Tandy McMannes 
(Tandy.McMannes@solar.abengoa.com); barmackm@calpine.com 
(barmackm@calpine.com); david@ceert.org (david@ceert.org); Alex Makler 
(Alexm@calpine.com); Kassandra Gough (Kassandra.Gough@calpine.com); 

To: nsaracino@caiso.com (nsaracino@caiso.com); Ryan, Nancy 
(nancy.ryan@cpuc.ca.gov); kldougla@energy.state.ca.us 
(kldougla@energy.state.ca.us); Kathleen McDonnell 
(Kmcdonne@energy.state.ca.us); Mark J. Smith (Mark.Smith@calpine.com); 
kcasey@caiso.com (kcasey@caiso.com); Martin, Keith 
(kmartin@chadbourne.com); Bob Mooney (Bob@pmallc.net); Dacumos, Beth 
(Beth.Dacumos@asm.ca.gov); Beavers, Kevin (KBeavers@midamerican.com); 
andrew.campbell@cpuc.ca.gov (andrew.campbell@cpuc.ca.gov); Joe Ronan (E­
mail) (joer@calpine.com); bsb@eslawfirm.com (bsb@eslawfirm.com); 
bcragg@gmssr.com (bcragg@gmssr.com); jclark@gmssr.com (jclark@gmssr.com); 
varaninie@GTLAW.COM (varaninie@GTLAW.COM); Douglas Kerner 
(dkk@eslawfirm.com); Jane Luckhardt (JLuckhardt@DowneyBrand.com); Chris 
Ellison (cte@eslawfirm.com); Elbe Booth (EBooth@CovantaEnergy.com); 
tristang@enxco.com (tristang@enxco.com); Duane Nelsen (E-mail) 
(dnelsen@gwfpower.com); Jim Hinrichs (jhinrichs@fortchicago.com); 
jon.wellinghoff@ferc.gov (jon.wellinghoff@ferc.gov); Dai Owen 
(DaiO@enxco.com); kerryshea@dwt.com (kerryshea@dwt.com); Jeff Gray 
(jeffgray@dwt.com); mlandin@elementmarkets.com 
(mlandin@elementmarkets.com); jeffery.ghilardi@ge.com 
(jeffery.ghilardi@ge.com); Mark Tholke (markt@enxco.com); jfoster@cpv.com 
(jfoster@cpv.com); Chase Kappel (cbk@eslawfirm.com); Nick Muller 
(ngmullerl@gmail.com); Delette Olberg (Delette.01berg@Edisonintl.com); Mark 
Turner (mturner@cpv.com); Delaney Hunter (dhunter@deweysquare.com); Larry 
Kostrzewa (lkostrzewa@edisonmission.com); Ed Hermann 
(EHermann@fortchicago.com); cjohnson@ejgd.com (cjohnson@ejgd.com); Bryan 
Crabb (BCrabb@FIRSTSOLAR.COM); Ed Tomeo (etomeo@enpowercorp.com); 
Gary Mirich (GMirich@Energystrat.com); Will Mitchell (will.mitchell@cpv.com); 
jborsch@coloradoenergy.com (jborsch@coloradoenergy.com); 
bruce.foster@sce.com (bruce.foster@sce.com); keith.mccrea@sutherland.com 
(keith.mccrea@sutherland.com); liddell@energyattorney.com 
(liddell@energyattorney.com); Jacobson, Erik B (RegRel) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=EBJ1); Brian.Prusnek@sce.com 
(Brian.Prusnek@sce.com); Kuga, Roy M 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RMK4); Laura Wisland 
(lwisland@ucsusa.org); Diane Fellman (Diane.Fellman@nrgenergy.com); 
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kevin.cini@sce.com (kevin.cini@sce.com); Doug Davie (ddavie@wellhead.com); 
Weinzimer, Lisa (lisa_weinzimer@platts.com); Greg Blue 
(Greg.Blue@sunpowercorp.com); Michael Picker (Michael.picker@gov.ca.gov); 
Stuart.Hemphill@sce.com (Stuart.Hemphill@sce.com); JENNIFER CHAMBERLIN 
(JChamberlin@LSPower.com); White, Chuck (cwhitel@wm.com); ALI AMIRALI 
(AAmirali@starwood.com); Alan Davis (alan@enventure.com); 
winbee@pacbell.net (winbee@pacbell.net); Scott Farris 
(scott_farris@transcanada.com); John Fielder (john.fielder@sce.com); 
javery@semprautilities.com (javery@semprautilities.com); Rossi, Rosalinda 
(RRossi@semprautilities.com); Pedro.Pizarro@sce.com (Pedro.Pizarro@sce.com); 
Veiga, Candido (USA E PSS WEST PNW) (candido.veiga@siemens.com); Matt 
Burkhart (mattburkhart@SempraUtilities.com); Mark Byron 
(MByron@gwfpower.com); Audra Hartmann 
(audra.hartmann@nexteraenergy.com); Shawn Bailey 
(SBailey@SempraGeneration.com); Jack Groves (jgroves@powereng.com); 
McDonald, Barry (Barry.McDonald@tetratech.com); Carmona, Jose 
(Jose.Carmona@asm.ca.gov); keith.jenkins@fpl.com (keith.jenkins@fpl.com); Bart 
Jones (bartJones@transcanada.com); Juanita Martinez 
(jmartinez@smithwattsco.com); Michael Yuffee (myuffee@mwe.com); William A. 
Monsen (wam@mrwassoc.com); mlidinsky@powereng.com 
(mlidinsky@powereng.com); Kevin Lynch (Kevin.Lynch@iberdrolaREN.com); 
ed@usrgrenewablefmance.com (ed@usrgrenewablefmance.com); Changus, 
Jonathan (Jonathan.Changus@asm.ca.gov); Markell, Eric (eric.markell@pse.com); 
Cindy Tindell (cindy.tindell@nexteraenergy.com); Kip Lipper 
(Kip.Lipper@sen.ca.gov); Joel Lepoutre (jlepoutre@purenergyllc.com); 
rich.blandford@nrgenergy.com (rich.blandford@nrgenergy.com); MARK HARRER 
(mhharrer@sbcglobal.net); Lisa Rodriguez (lisa_rodriguez@gualcogroup.com); 
elon.hasson@horizonwind.com (elon.hasson@horizonwind.com); Jackie Peterson 
(jPeterson@ormat.com); Bill Engelbrecht (wengelbrecht@SempraGeneration.com); 
peterfisher@lsrenew.com (peterfisher@lsrenew.com); David Howarth 
(dnh@mrwassoc.com); sdoyon@tpgnyc.com (sdoyon@tpgnyc.com); 
fschmidt@hollandhart.com (fschmidt@hollandhart.com); Terence Healey 
(thealey@mwe.com); Joe Greco (jgreco@tgpnyc.com); Vitaly Lee (VLee@terra-
genpower.com); Ron Fawcett (rpfawcett@sterling-energy.com); Olson, Marty 
(Marty.01son@snclavalin.com); klefekerM@southwestgen.com 
(klefekerM@southwestgen.com); Nils Tellier (nils@robertson-bryan.com); 
bwilliams@pathfmderwind.com (bwilliams@pathfmderwind.com); Eric Leuze 
(eleuze@rrienergy.com); Hal Dittmer (hdittmer@wellhead.com) 

Cc: Jamie Parker (Jamie@iepa.com); Carol Hudson (carol@iepa.com) 
Bee: 
Subject: IEP ANNUAL MEETING ATTENDEE LETTER SEPT 22-24 

Dear IEP Annual Meeting Attendees, 
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Attached is the final Agenda for our Annual Meetings, which begins on Wednesday. I checked 
the expected temperatures for the area and found that it will be cool for this time of year, but 
should be quite comfortable daytimes. Don't forget to bring a sweater or jacket for evenings. 

Wed: High 64/Low 27 

Thurs: High 71 / Low 30 

Fri: High 76 

Just to confirm: 

•L J Dress casually. Please be comfortable in slacks and shirts -suits or ties are not 
encouraged. 

•L J Stanford Conference Center is a RUSTIC location. You will not find resort 
accommodations here. We offer no TV and very limited cell service because of the 
mountains. This is a remote location that is absolutely beautiful in its simplicity. The rooms 
are simple, but comfortable. Those who have attended previously find it to be ideal for one-on-
one conversations and catching up with colleagues. 

•L J Conference Calls: Should you need to be on a conference call, please reserve 
your time on the schedule located on the bulletin board across from the check-in counter in the 
main lobby. We have set aside 2 conference rooms for your needs. There are also phone 
booths located just outside the meeting room. 

•L J Wireless internet is available throughout the main building and inside your 
cabin. However, the cabins located on the edges of the campus may have a slower speed. 

I will be easy to find should you need anything. Please let me know if I can assist you in any 
way. See you tomorrow. 
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Best Regards, 

Carol Hudson 

Executive Assistant/Coordinator 

Independent Energy Producers Association 

1215 K Street, Suite 900 

Sacramento, CA 95814 

916-448-9499 

Fax: 916-448-0182 
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